DAVIESS

YEAR

2000

Total

2002

2001

1999

1998

EVENTNAME

39
11
51
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29

Total



HANCOCK

YEAR

2000

| Total

2002

2001

1999

1998

BOT INF
BRUC

EVENTNAME

E COLI NON 57
E COLI 0O157H7
E COLI SHI NG
EHRLICH. HGE
GROUP A STREP
STREP PNEUMON
STREP:TSS
TETANUS

TOXIC S

H FLU
HISTOPLASMOS.

INFLU.ISOL.
LEGION

LIST

LYME
WEST NILE FEV

EHRLICH. UNSP
ENC CALIF
ENC/WEST NILE
PERIN HEP B
PERTUSSIS
VIBRIO PARA

EHRLICH. HME
PSITT

CRYPTOSPOR
HANSEN DIS
HEP A
NEISSERIA
TULAREMIA
TYPH FEV

HEP B
Q FEVER

RABIES A
RMSF
RUBELLA
SALM

MALARIA
SHIG

MEASLES
MUMPS

CAMPY
HEP C

15

Total



HENDERSON

YEAR

2000

| Total

2002

2001

1999

1998

EVENTNAME

24
22
22

11
22
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16 18 25

43

Total



McLEAN

YEAR

2000

| Total

2002

2001

1999

1998

BOT INF
BRUC

EVENTNAME

11

E COLI NON 57
E COLI 0O157H7
E COLI SHI NG
EHRLICH. HGE
GROUP A STREP
STREP PNEUMON
STREP:TSS
TETANUS

TOXIC S

H FLU
HISTOPLASMOS.

INFLU.ISOL.
LEGION

LIST

LYME
WEST NILE FEV

EHRLICH. UNSP
ENC CALIF
ENC/WEST NILE
PERIN HEP B
PERTUSSIS
VIBRIO PARA

EHRLICH. HME
PSITT

CRYPTOSPOR
HANSEN DIS
HEP A
NEISSERIA
TULAREMIA
TYPH FEV

HEP B
Q FEVER

RABIES A
RMSF
RUBELLA
SALM

MALARIA
SHIG

MEASLES
MUMPS

CAMPY
HEP C

19

Total



OHIO

YEAR
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| Total

2002

2001

1999

1998

EVENTNAME
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12
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UNION

YEAR

2000

| Total

2002

2001

1999

1998

EVENTNAME
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WEBSTER

YEAR

2000

| Total

2002

2001

1999

1998

EVENTNAME
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